
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Michael Hammer 135 6 M 1 6- 6 0:10:31.4 5:39

2 Kyle Miyake 99 7 M 1 7- 7 0:11:13.3 6:02

3 Tarak Patel 259 39 M 1 30-39 0:11:20.5 6:06

4 Steve Gabriel 52 44 M 1 40-49 0:11:25.9 6:08

5 Mitchell Jeffers 80 7 M 2 7- 7 0:11:26.2 6:09

6 Ryan Gregory 53 6 M 2 6- 6 0:11:41.5 6:17

7 Eric Jones 5061 4 M 1 4- 4 0:11:54.9 6:24

8 Shane Mulligan 208 7 M 3 7- 7 0:12:09.5 6:32

9 Luke Marinkovich 254 6 M 3 6- 6 0:12:10.6 6:32

10 Brett Villa 248 7 M 4 7- 7 0:12:12.3 6:34

11 Max Hinz 266 3 M 1 3- 3 0:12:16.9 6:36

12 Melissa Meyer 186 41 F 1 40-49 0:12:17.9 6:36

13 Blake Dabbs 191 5 M 1 5- 5 0:12:22.8 6:39

14 Garret Wenrich 246 6 M 4 6- 6 0:12:23.2 6:39

15 Scot Farquhar 214 38 M 2 30-39 0:12:23.6 6:39

16 Deven Patel 129 5 M 2 5- 5 0:12:30.7 6:43

17 Ben Weymiller 178 6 M 5 6- 6 0:12:31.5 6:44

18 Ray Lestre 5065 48 M 2 40-49 0:12:33.1 6:45

19 Kenny Kasperbauer 268 6 M 6 6- 6 0:12:44.1 6:51

20 Ben Meyer 182 5 M 3 5- 5 0:12:45.7 6:51

21 Corey Rasmussen 134 39 M 3 30-39 0:12:46.2 6:52

22 Kellen Gregory 54 5 M 4 5- 5 0:12:55.1 6:57

23 Sebastian Toglia 157 4 M 2 4- 4 0:12:58.1 6:58

24 Mac Donohue 31 3 M 2 3- 3 0:13:01.1 7:00

25 Zachary Toglia 156 2 M 1 2- 2 0:13:02.8 7:00

26 Stacey Toglia 158 43 F 2 40-49 0:13:03.2 7:01

27 Ryan Brome 267 2 M 2 2- 2 0:13:06.7 7:03

28 Jack Singh 152 3 M 3 3- 3 0:13:07.5 7:03

29 Aiden Toney 162 3 M 4 3- 3 0:13:07.9 7:03

30 Michael Toglia 263 39 M 4 30-39 0:13:12.5 7:06

31 Justin Burr 5068 3 M 5 3- 3 0:13:23.3 7:12

32 Connor Oman 121 5 M 5 5- 5 0:13:32.4 7:17

33 Colin Murphy 275 6 M 7 6- 6 0:13:32.6 7:17

34 Lauren Harrison 5067 7 F 1 7- 7 0:13:35.5 7:18

35 Dwayne Dabbs 193 43 M 3 40-49 0:13:35.7 7:18

36 Elyse Miyake 98 6 F 1 6- 6 0:13:36.1 7:19

37 Ron Voves 166 42 M 4 40-49 0:13:37.1 7:19

38 Connor Josh 260 6 M 8 6- 6 0:13:37.5 7:19

39 Ryan Voves 164 2 M 3 2- 2 0:13:37.7 7:19

40 Wasankari Reid 230 3 M 6 3- 3 0:13:38.9 7:20

41 Kyle Whitefield 217 6 M 9 6- 6 0:13:42.4 7:22

42 Emily Villa 249 6 F 2 6- 6 0:13:42.4 7:22

43 Warren Coons 271 5 M 6 5- 5 0:13:44.7 7:23

44 Mehrzad Aliabadi 4 6 M 10 6- 6 0:13:47.9 7:25

45 Larry Mulligan 207 53 M 1 50-59 0:13:48.4 7:25

46 Aram Khumenhi 206 19 M 1 19-29 0:13:48.8 7:25

47 Evan Pernu 243 7 M 5 7- 7 0:13:57.9 7:30

48 JT Mager 201 7 M 6 7- 7 0:14:00.7 7:32

49 Tyler Kasperbauer 269 6 M 11 6- 6 0:14:01.5 7:32
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Jon Olekszyk 118 40 M 5 40-49 0:14:14.4 7:39

51 Leah Meyer 184 6 F 3 6- 6 0:14:21.2 7:43

52 Justin Shaw 142 4 M 3 4- 4 0:14:22.8 7:43

53 Megan Miyake 100 6 F 4 6- 6 0:14:24.4 7:45

54 William Wenrich 181 2 M 4 2- 2 0:14:25.2 7:45

55 Trevor Kvinsland 85 5 M 7 5- 5 0:14:25.9 7:45

56 Eddie Gabriel 51 3 M 7 3- 3 0:14:26.1 7:46

57 Marcus Oman 120 6 M 12 6- 6 0:14:26.5 7:46

58 Scott Shaw 143 42 M 6 40-49 0:14:26.7 7:46

59 Martin Oman 119 45 M 7 40-49 0:14:27.3 7:46

60 Darren Mullen 200 40 M 8 40-49 0:14:28.7 7:47

61 Ian Murphy 274 4 M 4 4- 4 0:14:34.3 7:50

62 Matt Molzan 103 40 M 9 40-49 0:14:34.8 7:50

63 Brian Kasperbauer 270 50 M 2 50-59 0:14:40.4 7:53

64 Collin Pernu 242 6 M 13 6- 6 0:14:47.6 7:57

65 Garrett Donohue 30 3 M 8 3- 3 0:14:49.4 7:58

66 Patrick Fletcher 48 6 M 14 6- 6 0:14:50.4 7:58

67 Taryn Donohue 32 5 F 1 5- 5 0:14:50.8 7:58

68 Jake Wider 239 5 M 8 5- 5 0:14:51.3 7:59

69 Max Andren 12 5 M 9 5- 5 0:14:56.5 8:02

70 Chris Jendry 258 6 M 15 6- 6 0:15:12.1 8:10

71 Kimberly Dabbs 192 35 F 1 30-39 0:15:19.1 8:14

72 Justin Holum 72 1 M 1 1- 1 0:15:19.7 8:14

73 Jovani Martinez 218 6 M 16 6- 6 0:15:20.4 8:15

74 Luke Mullen 115 5 M 10 5- 5 0:15:21.2 8:15

75 Flynn Taylor 225 6 F 5 6- 6 0:15:21.5 8:15

76 Kobe Davis 34 2 M 5 2- 2 0:15:28.3 8:19

77 Keyell Davis 223 6 M 17 6- 6 0:15:28.7 8:19

78 Adam Peeler 257 6 M 18 6- 6 0:15:32.6 8:21

79 Rane Dragovich 42 3 F 1 3- 3 0:15:37.4 8:24

80 Henry Seim 149 5 M 11 5- 5 0:15:39.7 8:25

81 Matt Danstrom 40 4 M 5 4- 4 0:15:41.5 8:26

82 Chloe Robinson 133 4 F 1 4- 4 0:15:43.2 8:27

83 Preston Crane 146 31 M 5 30-39 0:15:44.1 8:28

84 Ken Gormly 65 54 M 3 50-59 0:15:44.5 8:28

85 Will Dathe 39 5 M 12 5- 5 0:15:46.3 8:29

86 Jeff Wenrich 247 45 M 10 40-49 0:15:47.2 8:29

87 Andrew Gorski 64 3 M 9 3- 3 0:15:51.7 8:31

88 Anne Seim 148 0 F 1 0- 0 0:15:53.1 8:32

89 Emily Molzan 101 4 F 2 4- 4 0:15:53.7 8:32

90 Gabby Wider 240 3 F 2 3- 3 0:15:57.4 8:35

91 Brenda Gormly 68 52 F 1 50-59 0:15:59.7 8:36

92 Ilene Wider 238 40 F 3 40-49 0:16:05.3 8:39

93 Chloe Iverson 5066 5 F 2 5- 5 0:16:05.9 8:39

94 Katya Andren 13 5 F 3 5- 5 0:16:06.7 8:39

95 Hazel Atwill 15 6 F 6 6- 6 0:16:13.9 8:43

96 Lauren Knutson 82 2 F 1 2- 2 0:16:14.7 8:44

97 Devin Johnson 237 3 M 10 3- 3 0:16:15.7 8:44

98 Julie Cyr 245 30 F 2 30-39 0:16:22.4 8:48

99 Savannah Heath 234 3 F 3 3- 3 0:16:23.2 8:48

100 Jen Harris 241 34 F 3 30-39 0:16:23.4 8:48

101 Gillian Nesbitt 199 3 F 4 3- 3 0:16:25.2 8:50

102 Hadley Gormly 66 5 F 4 5- 5 0:16:26.6 8:50

103 Katherine Jones 5060 3 F 5 3- 3 0:16:31.7 8:53

104 Danielle Molzan 102 39 F 4 30-39 0:16:35.2 8:55
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Colby Flynn 45 2 M 6 2- 2 0:16:36.2 8:55

106 Gabriel Meyer 185 2 M 7 2- 2 0:16:36.7 8:55

107 Niten Singh 153 41 M 11 40-49 0:16:39.5 8:57

108 Spencer Kyle 227 19 M 2 19-29 0:16:39.6 8:57

109 Faker Jessica 229 7 F 2 7- 7 0:16:39.6 8:57

110 Ally Fletcher 49 5 F 5 5- 5 0:16:59.5 9:08

111 Tony Voves 165 0 M 1 0- 0 0:16:59.7 9:08

112 Shannon Rasmussen 205 39 F 5 30-39 0:17:05.4 9:11

113 Daniel Stevens 140 4 M 6 4- 4 0:17:08.7 9:13

114 Heather Stevens 141 43 F 4 40-49 0:17:11.3 9:14

115 Michael Meyer 183 42 M 12 40-49 0:17:14.3 9:16

116 Dallean Ott 126 2 M 8 2- 2 0:17:14.5 9:16

117 Kirsi Vivolin 5056 42 F 5 40-49 0:17:20.4 9:19

118 Ben Gregory 59 5 M 13 5- 5 0:17:21.3 9:20

119 Leverett Taylor 226 6 F 7 6- 6 0:17:25.2 9:22

120 Liam Curran 29 2 M 9 2- 2 0:17:29.3 9:24

121 Brayden Anderson 11 1 M 2 1- 1 0:17:36.5 9:28

122 Jake Flynn 46 4 M 7 4- 4 0:17:43.2 9:32

123 Dan Lehosky 92 32 M 6 30-39 0:17:44.7 9:32

124 Jared Lehosky 95 1 M 3 1- 1 0:17:45.7 9:33

125 Flynn Lauri 224 43 F 6 40-49 0:17:49.8 9:35

126 Orion Magill 273 7 M 7 7- 7 0:17:52.5 9:36

127 Dave Mullen 106 38 M 7 30-39 0:17:55.7 9:38

128 Sean Mullen 109 4 M 8 4- 4 0:17:56.1 9:38

129 Lauren Dathe 38 2 F 2 2- 2 0:17:57.1 9:39

130 Erich Dathe 36 47 M 13 40-49 0:17:58.5 9:40

131 Nicholas Toglia 265 7 M 8 7- 7 0:18:07.7 9:44

132 Julia Foley 261 4 F 3 4- 4 0:18:19.4 9:51

133 Andrew Aguilar 1 3 M 11 3- 3 0:18:23.1 9:53

134 Owen Berg 18 5 M 14 5- 5 0:18:29.2 9:56

135 Amy Knutson 87 37 F 6 30-39 0:18:30.5 9:57

136 Gary Kucinski 116 64 M 1 60-69 0:18:34.2 9:59

137 Halee Rasmussen 136 5 F 6 5- 5 0:18:41.4 10:03

138 Rachael Villa 250 41 F 7 40-49 0:18:42.7 10:03

139 Chloe Winget 174 5 F 7 5- 5 0:18:50.4 10:08

140 Kaitlan Harbaugh 73 6 F 8 6- 6 0:18:54.4 10:10

141 Haley Anderson 9 5 F 8 5- 5 0:18:54.5 10:10

142 Scott Hollett 77 44 M 14 40-49 0:18:54.7 10:10

143 Max Hollett 75 3 M 12 3- 3 0:18:54.7 10:10

144 Connor Johnson 78 1 M 4 1- 1 0:19:00.2 10:13

145 Liam Collins 194 5 M 15 5- 5 0:19:03.9 10:15

146 Oliver Farquhar 212 3 M 13 3- 3 0:19:03.9 10:15

147 Kathryn Thomson 160 1 F 1 1- 1 0:19:06.5 10:16

148 Jordan Sandberg 251 7 F 3 7- 7 0:19:10.2 10:18

149 Courtney Wasmund 252 7 F 4 7- 7 0:19:10.3 10:18

150 Ashley Holum 71 3 F 6 3- 3 0:19:18.6 10:23

151 Seth Maharry 216 1 M 5 1- 1 0:19:26.7 10:27

152 Nora Maharry 215 37 F 7 30-39 0:19:26.7 10:27

153 Ethan Bollert 221 4 M 9 4- 4 0:19:29.1 10:28

154 Shay Winget 264 35 F 8 30-39 0:19:29.5 10:28

155 Debbie Wittmers 171 41 F 8 40-49 0:19:39.3 10:34

156 Lauren Wittmers 169 1 F 2 1- 1 0:19:39.5 10:34

157 Doug Carter 5069 43 M 15 40-49 0:19:58.5 10:44

158 Geneviene Carter 24 0 F 2 0- 0 0:19:58.5 10:44

159 Stone Anderson 7 2 M 10 2- 2 0:19:59.5 10:45
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

160 Shannon Gillespie 55 4 F 4 4- 4 0:19:59.7 10:45

161 Emma Reinmuth 244 3 F 7 3- 3 0:20:01.2 10:46

162 Lily Anslett 235 1 F 3 1- 1 0:20:08.2 10:49

163 Lawise Brogan 219 38 F 9 30-39 0:20:12.7 10:52

164 Corinne Carter 25 3 F 8 3- 3 0:20:13.2 10:52

165 Michael Jeffers 81 3 M 14 3- 3 0:20:14.1 10:53

166 Max Jeffers 79 19 M 3 19-29 0:20:14.1 10:53

167 Asia Dragovich 41 1 F 4 1- 1 0:20:16.6 10:54

168 Linnea Carlson 26 99 F 1 99-99 0:20:18.4 10:55

169 Jens Carlson 27 36 M 8 30-39 0:20:18.6 10:55

170 Abigail Brogan 220 1 F 5 1- 1 0:20:19.5 10:55

171 Sydney Turnley 163 2 F 3 2- 2 0:20:20.9 10:56

172 Shayda Aliabadi 6 3 F 9 3- 3 0:20:21.5 10:56

173 Madeline Kvinsland 83 6 F 9 6- 6 0:20:27.7 11:00

174 Rylie Marvin 97 3 F 10 3- 3 0:20:31.4 11:02

175 Chase Wittmers 170 3 M 15 3- 3 0:20:45.2 11:09

176 Kellan Curran 28 3 M 16 3- 3 0:20:51.3 11:13

177 Olivia Fricks 50 3 F 11 3- 3 0:21:00.3 11:17

178 Kyler Mosich 104 4 M 10 4- 4 0:21:13.5 11:24

179 Pam Peeler 255 39 F 10 30-39 0:21:25.4 11:31

180 Sydney Peeler 256 1 F 6 1- 1 0:21:25.7 11:31

181 Megan Mullen 113 6 F 10 6- 6 0:21:50.7 11:44

182 Greg Stone 210 65 M 2 60-69 0:21:55.5 11:47

183 Sawyer Atwill 16 0 M 2 0- 0 0:21:55.6 11:47

184 Dillon Borberg 5058 1 M 6 1- 1 0:21:55.8 11:47

185 Amy Borberg 5059 41 F 9 40-49 0:21:55.8 11:47

186 Natasja Davis 33 1 F 7 1- 1 0:22:01.7 11:50

187 Laurie Aliabadi 5 43 F 10 40-49 0:22:02.3 11:51

188 Matt Aliabadi 3 43 M 16 40-49 0:22:02.5 11:51

189 Alon Davis 35 38 M 9 30-39 0:22:05.1 11:52

190 Karlie Mullen 203 5 F 9 5- 5 0:22:06.4 11:53

191 Doug Beck 5057 47 M 17 40-49 0:22:07.2 11:53

192 Anna Murphy 272 8 F 1 8- 8 0:22:07.4 11:53

193 Lindsey Mullen 204 4 F 5 4- 4 0:22:08.7 11:54

194 Indie Berg 17 99 F 2 99-99 0:22:17.9 11:59

195 Alex Oliver 124 2 M 11 2- 2 0:22:45.7 12:14

196 Terry Oliver 253 65 M 3 60-69 0:22:46.2 12:14

197 Lisa Anderson 10 40 F 11 40-49 0:22:48.5 12:15

198 Campbell Anderson 8 8 F 2 8- 8 0:22:48.8 12:15

199 Caelin Winget 175 2 M 12 2- 2 0:22:51.8 12:17

200 Caroline Gregory 60 1 F 8 1- 1 0:22:53.6 12:18

201 Bill Gregory 63 44 M 18 40-49 0:22:54.9 12:19

202 Tammy Kvinsland 84 40 F 12 40-49 0:22:58.5 12:21

203 Erin Farquhar 213 35 F 11 30-39 0:22:58.9 12:21

204 Ryan Kvinsland 86 1 M 7 1- 1 0:22:58.9 12:21

205 Isaac Farquhar 211 1 M 8 1- 1 0:22:59.3 12:21

206 Olivia Hollett 74 8 F 3 8- 8 0:23:08.3 12:26

207 Simon Atwill 14 2 M 13 2- 2 0:23:11.3 12:28

208 Leah Bishop 19 0 F 3 0- 0 0:23:13.7 12:29

209 Katelynn Gillespie 58 0 F 4 0- 0 0:23:32.9 12:39

210 Patrick Gillespie 57 38 M 10 30-39 0:23:33.7 12:40

211 Mattie Oliver 125 0 F 5 0- 0 0:23:38.5 12:42

212 Todd Oliver 122 39 M 11 30-39 0:23:39.4 12:43

213 Grace Tanksley 154 2 F 4 2- 2 0:23:52.2 12:50

214 Briana Winget 176 6 F 11 6- 6 0:24:15.4 13:02
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

215 Marianna Evans 44 1 F 9 1- 1 0:24:16.4 13:03

216 Connor Tanksley 155 1 M 9 1- 1 0:24:41.7 13:16

217 Diane Stone 209 65 F 1 60-98 0:24:48.5 13:20

218 Aaron Williams 167 1 M 10 1- 1 0:25:27.5 13:41

219 Robert Huey 132 58 M 4 50-59 0:25:36.2 13:46

220 Joshua Huey 131 2 M 14 2- 2 0:25:36.7 13:46

221 Connor Lehosky 96 8 M 1 8- 8 0:26:49.4 14:25

222 Leah Lehosky 93 33 F 12 30-39 0:26:53.1 14:27

223 Evan Carlson 22 0 M 3 0- 0 0:27:04.4 14:33

224 Keith Carlson 23 41 M 19 40-49 0:27:05.3 14:34

225 Harris Cole 231 1 M 11 1- 1 0:27:22.5 14:43

226 Kellee Rubio 138 99 F 3 99-99 0:27:25.3 14:44

227 Jessica Wood 168 24 F 1 19-29 0:27:29.5 14:47

228 Anya Olekszyk 117 2 F 5 2- 2 0:27:35.3 14:50

229 Kimberly Richardson 130 49 F 13 40-49 0:27:36.9 14:50

230 Corran Hanley 69 99 M 1 99-99 0:27:50.3 14:58

231 Savannah Evans 43 5 F 10 5- 5 0:27:52.6 14:59

232 Eliza Hoover 70 99 F 4 99-99 0:27:54.2 15:00

233 Hannah Hollett 76 40 F 14 40-49 0:27:55.2 15:01

234 Sydney Emard 236 5 F 11 5- 5 0:28:02.1 15:04

235 Jason Nemecek 5063 40 M 20 40-49 0:28:57.3 15:34

236 Saskia Nemecek 5062 8 F 4 8- 8 0:28:57.3 15:34

237 Claire Steiner 151 1 F 10 1- 1 0:29:04.8 15:38

238 Zoe Steiner 150 1 F 11 1- 1 0:29:05.8 15:38

239 Kay Foley 262 3 F 12 3- 3 0:29:33.4 15:53

240 Lynn Stonestreet 195 56 F 2 50-59 0:29:38.7 15:56

241 Mark Stonestreet 196 55 M 5 50-59 0:29:41.3 15:58

242 Staci Jorgenson 197 28 F 2 19-29 0:29:41.8 15:58

243 Seth Neira 112 2 M 15 2- 2 0:29:43.6 15:59

244 Nina Neira 111 4 F 6 4- 4 0:29:54.6 16:05

245 Monique Neira 110 38 F 13 30-39 0:29:56.4 16:06

246 Emily Moller 233 1 F 12 1- 1 0:30:00.5 16:08

247 Emily Lehosky 94 3 F 13 3- 3 0:30:12.5 16:14

248 Natalie Bollert 222 1 F 13 1- 1 0:30:15.7 16:16

249 Ellie Weymiller 177 1 F 14 1- 1 0:30:15.9 16:16

250 Kristin Gregory 62 41 F 15 40-49 0:30:26.2 16:22

251 Emma Gregory 61 6 F 12 6- 6 0:30:27.5 16:22

252 Izic Patterson 232 1 M 12 1- 1 0:32:44.8 17:36

253 Jessica Kendrena 89 99 F 5 99-99 0:32:46.2 17:37

254 Katin Kendrena 88 1 F 15 1- 1 0:32:46.6 17:37

255 Solace Balcon 5064 1 F 16 1- 1 0:32:47.5 17:38

256 McKenzie Mullen 202 6 F 13 6- 6 0:41:11.6 22:08

257 Faker Sarah 228 6 F 14 6- 6 0:41:12.7 22:09
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anne Seim 148 13 0:15:53.1 8:32/M

2 Geneviene Carter 24 52 0:19:58.5 10:44/M

3 Leah Bishop 19 82 0:23:13.7 12:29/M

4 Katelynn Gillespie 58 83 0:23:32.9 12:39/M

5 Mattie Oliver 125 84 0:23:38.5 12:42/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kathryn Thomson 160 44 0:19:06.5 10:16/M

2 Lauren Wittmers 169 51 0:19:39.5 10:34/M

3 Lily Anslett 235 55 0:20:08.2 10:49/M

4 Asia Dragovich 41 58 0:20:16.6 10:54/M

5 Abigail Brogan 220 60 0:20:19.5 10:55/M

6 Sydney Peeler 256 67 0:21:25.7 11:31/M

7 Natasja Davis 33 70 0:22:01.7 11:50/M

8 Caroline Gregory 60 78 0:22:53.6 12:18/M

9 Marianna Evans 44 87 0:24:16.4 13:03/M

10 Claire Steiner 151 99 0:29:04.8 15:38/M

11 Zoe Steiner 150 100 0:29:05.8 15:38/M

12 Emily Moller 233 106 0:30:00.5 16:08/M

13 Natalie Bollert 222 108 0:30:15.7 16:16/M

14 Ellie Weymiller 177 109 0:30:15.9 16:16/M

15 Katin Kendrena 88 113 0:32:46.6 17:37/M

16 Solace Balcon 5064 114 0:32:47.5 17:38/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lauren Knutson 82 21 0:16:14.7 8:44/M

2 Lauren Dathe 38 36 0:17:57.1 9:39/M

3 Sydney Turnley 163 61 0:20:20.9 10:56/M

4 Grace Tanksley 154 85 0:23:52.2 12:50/M

5 Anya Olekszyk 117 92 0:27:35.3 14:50/M

Kindergarten - Female

First Grade - Female

Second Grade - Female

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2011

3K Run Age Group Finish List
Friday, May 20, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3K Age Group Print 6 of 18



Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Rane Dragovich 42 11 0:15:37.4 8:24/M

2 Gabby Wider 240 15 0:15:57.4 8:35/M

3 Savannah Heath 234 23 0:16:23.2 8:48/M

4 Gillian Nesbitt 199 25 0:16:25.2 8:50/M

5 Katherine Jones 5060 27 0:16:31.7 8:53/M

6 Ashley Holum 71 47 0:19:18.6 10:23/M

7 Emma Reinmuth 244 54 0:20:01.2 10:46/M

8 Corinne Carter 25 57 0:20:13.2 10:52/M

9 Shayda Aliabadi 6 62 0:20:21.5 10:56/M

10 Rylie Marvin 97 64 0:20:31.4 11:02/M

11 Olivia Fricks 50 65 0:21:00.3 11:17/M

12 Kay Foley 262 101 0:29:33.4 15:53/M

13 Emily Lehosky 94 107 0:30:12.5 16:14/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Chloe Robinson 133 12 0:15:43.2 8:27/M

2 Emily Molzan 101 14 0:15:53.7 8:32/M

3 Julia Foley 261 37 0:18:19.4 9:51/M

4 Shannon Gillespie 55 53 0:19:59.7 10:45/M

5 Lindsey Mullen 204 74 0:22:08.7 11:54/M

6 Nina Neira 111 104 0:29:54.6 16:05/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Taryn Donohue 32 8 0:14:50.8 7:58/M

2 Chloe Iverson 5066 18 0:16:05.9 8:39/M

3 Katya Andren 13 19 0:16:06.7 8:39/M

4 Hadley Gormly 66 26 0:16:26.6 8:50/M

5 Ally Fletcher 49 30 0:16:59.5 9:08/M

6 Halee Rasmussen 136 39 0:18:41.4 10:03/M

7 Chloe Winget 174 41 0:18:50.4 10:08/M

8 Haley Anderson 9 43 0:18:54.5 10:10/M

9 Karlie Mullen 203 72 0:22:06.4 11:53/M

10 Savannah Evans 43 94 0:27:52.6 14:59/M

11 Sydney Emard 236 97 0:28:02.1 15:04/M

Third Grade - Female

Fourth Grade - Female

Fifth Grade - Female
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Elyse Miyake 98 4 0:13:36.1 7:19/M

2 Emily Villa 249 5 0:13:42.4 7:22/M

3 Leah Meyer 184 6 0:14:21.2 7:43/M

4 Megan Miyake 100 7 0:14:24.4 7:45/M

5 Flynn Taylor 225 10 0:15:21.5 8:15/M

6 Hazel Atwill 15 20 0:16:13.9 8:43/M

7 Leverett Taylor 226 34 0:17:25.2 9:22/M

8 Kaitlan Harbaugh 73 42 0:18:54.4 10:10/M

9 Madeline Kvinsland 83 63 0:20:27.7 11:00/M

10 Megan Mullen 113 68 0:21:50.7 11:44/M

11 Briana Winget 176 86 0:24:15.4 13:02/M

12 Emma Gregory 61 111 0:30:27.5 16:22/M

13 McKenzie Mullen 202 115 0:41:11.6 22:08/M

14 Faker Sarah 228 116 0:41:12.7 22:09/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Lauren Harrison 5067 3 0:13:35.5 7:18/M

2 Faker Jessica 229 29 0:16:39.6 8:57/M

3 Jordan Sandberg 251 45 0:19:10.2 10:18/M

4 Courtney Wasmund 252 46 0:19:10.3 10:18/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Anna Murphy 272 73 0:22:07.4 11:53/M

2 Campbell Anderson 8 77 0:22:48.8 12:15/M

3 Olivia Hollett 74 81 0:23:08.3 12:26/M

4 Saskia Nemecek 5062 98 0:28:57.3 15:34/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jessica Wood 168 91 0:27:29.5 14:47/M

2 Staci Jorgenson 197 103 0:29:41.8 15:58/M

Female 19 to 29

Middle School - Female

High School - Female

Pre-K - Female
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kimberly Dabbs 192 9 0:15:19.1 8:14/M

2 Julie Cyr 245 22 0:16:22.4 8:48/M

3 Jen Harris 241 24 0:16:23.4 8:48/M

4 Danielle Molzan 102 28 0:16:35.2 8:55/M

5 Shannon Rasmussen 205 31 0:17:05.4 9:11/M

6 Amy Knutson 87 38 0:18:30.5 9:57/M

7 Nora Maharry 215 48 0:19:26.7 10:27/M

8 Shay Winget 264 49 0:19:29.5 10:28/M

9 Lawise Brogan 219 56 0:20:12.7 10:52/M

10 Pam Peeler 255 66 0:21:25.4 11:31/M

11 Erin Farquhar 213 80 0:22:58.9 12:21/M

12 Leah Lehosky 93 89 0:26:53.1 14:27/M

13 Monique Neira 110 105 0:29:56.4 16:06/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Melissa Meyer 186 1 0:12:17.9 6:36/M

2 Stacey Toglia 158 2 0:13:03.2 7:01/M

3 Ilene Wider 238 17 0:16:05.3 8:39/M

4 Heather Stevens 141 32 0:17:11.3 9:14/M

5 Kirsi Vivolin 5056 33 0:17:20.4 9:19/M

6 Flynn Lauri 224 35 0:17:49.8 9:35/M

7 Rachael Villa 250 40 0:18:42.7 10:03/M

8 Debbie Wittmers 171 50 0:19:39.3 10:34/M

9 Amy Borberg 5059 69 0:21:55.8 11:47/M

10 Laurie Aliabadi 5 71 0:22:02.3 11:51/M

11 Lisa Anderson 10 76 0:22:48.5 12:15/M

12 Tammy Kvinsland 84 79 0:22:58.5 12:21/M

13 Kimberly Richardson 130 93 0:27:36.9 14:50/M

14 Hannah Hollett 76 96 0:27:55.2 15:01/M

15 Kristin Gregory 62 110 0:30:26.2 16:22/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Brenda Gormly 68 16 0:15:59.7 8:36/M

2 Lynn Stonestreet 195 102 0:29:38.7 15:56/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Diane Stone 209 88 0:24:48.5 13:20/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 98

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Linnea Carlson 26 59 0:20:18.4 10:55/M

2 Indie Berg 17 75 0:22:17.9 11:59/M

3 Kellee Rubio 138 90 0:27:25.3 14:44/M

4 Eliza Hoover 70 95 0:27:54.2 15:00/M

5 Jessica Kendrena 89 112 0:32:46.2 17:37/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Tony Voves 165 81 0:16:59.7 9:08/M

2 Sawyer Atwill 16 115 0:21:55.6 11:47/M

3 Evan Carlson 22 134 0:27:04.4 14:33/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Justin Holum 72 63 0:15:19.7 8:14/M

2 Brayden Anderson 11 87 0:17:36.5 9:28/M

3 Jared Lehosky 95 90 0:17:45.7 9:33/M

4 Connor Johnson 78 101 0:19:00.2 10:13/M

5 Seth Maharry 216 104 0:19:26.7 10:27/M

6 Dillon Borberg 5058 116 0:21:55.8 11:47/M

7 Ryan Kvinsland 86 124 0:22:58.9 12:21/M

8 Isaac Farquhar 211 125 0:22:59.3 12:21/M

9 Connor Tanksley 155 129 0:24:41.7 13:16/M

10 Aaron Williams 167 130 0:25:27.5 13:41/M

11 Harris Cole 231 136 0:27:22.5 14:43/M

12 Izic Patterson 232 141 0:32:44.8 17:36/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Zachary Toglia 156 24 0:13:02.8 7:00/M

2 Ryan Brome 267 25 0:13:06.7 7:03/M

3 Ryan Voves 164 35 0:13:37.7 7:19/M

4 William Wenrich 181 47 0:14:25.2 7:45/M

5 Kobe Davis 34 66 0:15:28.3 8:19/M

6 Colby Flynn 45 77 0:16:36.2 8:55/M

7 Gabriel Meyer 185 78 0:16:36.7 8:55/M

8 Dallean Ott 126 84 0:17:14.5 9:16/M

9 Liam Curran 29 86 0:17:29.3 9:24/M

10 Stone Anderson 7 107 0:19:59.5 10:45/M

11 Alex Oliver 124 120 0:22:45.7 12:14/M

12 Caelin Winget 175 122 0:22:51.8 12:17/M

13 Simon Atwill 14 126 0:23:11.3 12:28/M

Kindergarten - Male

First Grade - Male

Second Grade - Male

Female Unknown Age
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Joshua Huey 131 132 0:25:36.7 13:46/M

15 Seth Neira 112 140 0:29:43.6 15:59/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Max Hinz 266 11 0:12:16.9 6:36/M

2 Mac Donohue 31 23 0:13:01.1 7:00/M

3 Jack Singh 152 26 0:13:07.5 7:03/M

4 Aiden Toney 162 27 0:13:07.9 7:03/M

5 Justin Burr 5068 29 0:13:23.3 7:12/M

6 Wasankari Reid 230 36 0:13:38.9 7:20/M

7 Eddie Gabriel 51 49 0:14:26.1 7:46/M

8 Garrett Donohue 30 58 0:14:49.4 7:58/M

9 Andrew Gorski 64 75 0:15:51.7 8:31/M

10 Devin Johnson 237 76 0:16:15.7 8:44/M

11 Andrew Aguilar 1 96 0:18:23.1 9:53/M

12 Max Hollett 75 100 0:18:54.7 10:10/M

13 Oliver Farquhar 212 103 0:19:03.9 10:15/M

14 Michael Jeffers 81 108 0:20:14.1 10:53/M

15 Chase Wittmers 170 111 0:20:45.2 11:09/M

16 Kellan Curran 28 112 0:20:51.3 11:13/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Eric Jones 5061 7 0:11:54.9 6:24/M

2 Sebastian Toglia 157 22 0:12:58.1 6:58/M

3 Justin Shaw 142 46 0:14:22.8 7:43/M

4 Ian Murphy 274 54 0:14:34.3 7:50/M

5 Matt Danstrom 40 70 0:15:41.5 8:26/M

6 Daniel Stevens 140 82 0:17:08.7 9:13/M

7 Jake Flynn 46 88 0:17:43.2 9:32/M

8 Sean Mullen 109 93 0:17:56.1 9:38/M

9 Ethan Bollert 221 105 0:19:29.1 10:28/M

10 Kyler Mosich 104 113 0:21:13.5 11:24/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Blake Dabbs 191 12 0:12:22.8 6:39/M

2 Deven Patel 129 15 0:12:30.7 6:43/M

3 Ben Meyer 182 19 0:12:45.7 6:51/M

4 Kellen Gregory 54 21 0:12:55.1 6:57/M

5 Connor Oman 121 30 0:13:32.4 7:17/M

6 Warren Coons 271 38 0:13:44.7 7:23/M

7 Trevor Kvinsland 85 48 0:14:25.9 7:45/M

8 Jake Wider 239 60 0:14:51.3 7:59/M

Third Grade - Male

Fourth Grade - Male

Fifth Grade - Male
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Max Andren 12 61 0:14:56.5 8:02/M

10 Luke Mullen 115 65 0:15:21.2 8:15/M

11 Henry Seim 149 69 0:15:39.7 8:25/M

12 Will Dathe 39 73 0:15:46.3 8:29/M

13 Ben Gregory 59 85 0:17:21.3 9:20/M

14 Owen Berg 18 97 0:18:29.2 9:56/M

15 Liam Collins 194 102 0:19:03.9 10:15/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Michael Hammer 135 1 0:10:31.4 5:39/M

2 Ryan Gregory 53 6 0:11:41.5 6:17/M

3 Luke Marinkovich 254 9 0:12:10.6 6:32/M

4 Garret Wenrich 246 13 0:12:23.2 6:39/M

5 Ben Weymiller 178 16 0:12:31.5 6:44/M

6 Kenny Kasperbauer 268 18 0:12:44.1 6:51/M

7 Colin Murphy 275 31 0:13:32.6 7:17/M

8 Connor Josh 260 34 0:13:37.5 7:19/M

9 Kyle Whitefield 217 37 0:13:42.4 7:22/M

10 Mehrzad Aliabadi 4 39 0:13:47.9 7:25/M

11 Tyler Kasperbauer 269 44 0:14:01.5 7:32/M

12 Marcus Oman 120 50 0:14:26.5 7:46/M

13 Collin Pernu 242 57 0:14:47.6 7:57/M

14 Patrick Fletcher 48 59 0:14:50.4 7:58/M

15 Chris Jendry 258 62 0:15:12.1 8:10/M

16 Jovani Martinez 218 64 0:15:20.4 8:15/M

17 Keyell Davis 223 67 0:15:28.7 8:19/M

18 Adam Peeler 257 68 0:15:32.6 8:21/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Kyle Miyake 99 2 0:11:13.3 6:02/M

2 Mitchell Jeffers 80 5 0:11:26.2 6:09/M

3 Shane Mulligan 208 8 0:12:09.5 6:32/M

4 Brett Villa 248 10 0:12:12.3 6:34/M

5 Evan Pernu 243 42 0:13:57.9 7:30/M

6 JT Mager 201 43 0:14:00.7 7:32/M

7 Orion Magill 273 91 0:17:52.5 9:36/M

8 Nicholas Toglia 265 95 0:18:07.7 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Connor Lehosky 96 133 0:26:49.4 14:25/M

Middle School - Male

High School - Male

Pre-K - Male
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Aram Khumenhi 206 41 0:13:48.8 7:25/M

2 Spencer Kyle 227 80 0:16:39.6 8:57/M

3 Max Jeffers 79 109 0:20:14.1 10:53/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Tarak Patel 259 3 0:11:20.5 6:06/M

2 Scot Farquhar 214 14 0:12:23.6 6:39/M

3 Corey Rasmussen 134 20 0:12:46.2 6:52/M

4 Michael Toglia 263 28 0:13:12.5 7:06/M

5 Preston Crane 146 71 0:15:44.1 8:28/M

6 Dan Lehosky 92 89 0:17:44.7 9:32/M

7 Dave Mullen 106 92 0:17:55.7 9:38/M

8 Jens Carlson 27 110 0:20:18.6 10:55/M

9 Alon Davis 35 118 0:22:05.1 11:52/M

10 Patrick Gillespie 57 127 0:23:33.7 12:40/M

11 Todd Oliver 122 128 0:23:39.4 12:43/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Steve Gabriel 52 4 0:11:25.9 6:08/M

2 Ray Lestre 5065 17 0:12:33.1 6:45/M

3 Dwayne Dabbs 193 32 0:13:35.7 7:18/M

4 Ron Voves 166 33 0:13:37.1 7:19/M

5 Jon Olekszyk 118 45 0:14:14.4 7:39/M

6 Scott Shaw 143 51 0:14:26.7 7:46/M

7 Martin Oman 119 52 0:14:27.3 7:46/M

8 Darren Mullen 200 53 0:14:28.7 7:47/M

9 Matt Molzan 103 55 0:14:34.8 7:50/M

10 Jeff Wenrich 247 74 0:15:47.2 8:29/M

11 Niten Singh 153 79 0:16:39.5 8:57/M

12 Michael Meyer 183 83 0:17:14.3 9:16/M

13 Erich Dathe 36 94 0:17:58.5 9:40/M

14 Scott Hollett 77 99 0:18:54.7 10:10/M

15 Doug Carter 5069 106 0:19:58.5 10:44/M

16 Matt Aliabadi 3 117 0:22:02.5 11:51/M

17 Doug Beck 5057 119 0:22:07.2 11:53/M

18 Bill Gregory 63 123 0:22:54.9 12:19/M

19 Keith Carlson 23 135 0:27:05.3 14:34/M

20 Jason Nemecek 5063 138 0:28:57.3 15:34/M

Male 19 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Larry Mulligan 207 40 0:13:48.4 7:25/M

2 Brian Kasperbauer 270 56 0:14:40.4 7:53/M

3 Ken Gormly 65 72 0:15:44.5 8:28/M

4 Robert Huey 132 131 0:25:36.2 13:46/M

5 Mark Stonestreet 196 139 0:29:41.3 15:58/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Gary Kucinski 116 98 0:18:34.2 9:59/M

2 Greg Stone 210 114 0:21:55.5 11:47/M

3 Terry Oliver 253 121 0:22:46.2 12:14/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Corran Hanley 69 137 0:27:50.3 14:58/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male Age Unknown
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Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 186 Melissa Meyer F 12 12 12:17.9 12:17.9

2 182 Ben Meyer M 20 32 12:45.7 25:03.7

3 184 Leah Meyer F 51 83 14:21.2 39:24.9
4 185 Gabriel Meyer M 106 189 16:36.7 56:01.7

5 183 Michael Meyer M 115 304 17:14.3 13:16.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 135 Michael Hammer M 1 1 10:31.4 10:31.4

2 134 Corey Rasmussen M 21 22 12:46.2 23:17.7

3 205 Shannon Rasmussen F 112 134 17:05.4 40:23.1
4 136 Halee Rasmussen F 137 271 18:41.4 59:04.6

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 225 Flynn Taylor F 75 75 15:21.5 15:21.5

2 45 Colby Flynn M 105 180 16:36.2 31:57.8

3 46 Jake Flynn M 122 302 17:43.2 49:41.0
4 224 Flynn Lauri F 125 427 17:49.8 07:30.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 34 Kobe Davis M 76 76 15:28.3 15:28.3

2 223 Keyell Davis M 77 153 15:28.7 30:57.1

3 33 Natasja Davis F 186 339 22:01.7 52:58.9
4 35 Alon Davis M 189 528 22:05.1 15:04.0

Team Results

Team Score (times): 1:15:04.0

Team - Team Meyer Finish Position - 1 

Team - Team Ras-Hammer Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (times): 56:01.7

Team Score (times): 59:04.6

Team - Team Flynn Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (times): 1:07:30.9

Team - Davis Crew Finish Position - 4 

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2011

Friday, May 20, 2011
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Team Results

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2011

Friday, May 20, 2011
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 214 Scot Farquhar M 15 15 12:23.6 12:23.6

2 212 Oliver Farquhar M 146 161 19:03.9 31:27.5

3 213 Erin Farquhar F 203 364 22:58.9 54:26.5
4 211 Isaac Farquhar M 205 569 22:59.3 17:25.9

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 4 Mehrzad Aliabadi M 44 44 13:47.9 13:47.9

2 6 Shayda Aliabadi F 172 216 20:21.5 34:09.5

3 5 Laurie Aliabadi F 187 403 22:02.3 56:11.8
4 3 Matt Aliabadi M 188 591 22:02.5 18:14.3

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 11 Brayden Anderson M 121 121 17:36.5 17:36.5

2 9 Haley Anderson F 141 262 18:54.5 36:31.0

3 7 Stone Anderson M 159 421 19:59.5 56:30.6
4 10 Lisa Anderson F 197 618 22:48.5 19:19.1

5 8 Campbell Anderson F 198 816 22:48.8 42:08.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 77 Scott Hollett M 142 142 18:54.7 18:54.7

2 75 Max Hollett M 143 285 18:54.7 37:49.5

3 78 Connor Johnson M 144 429 19:00.2 56:49.7
4 74 Olivia Hollett F 206 635 23:08.3 19:58.1

5 76 Hannah Hollett F 233 868 27:55.2 47:53.3

Team - Funky Farquhars Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (times): 1:17:25.9

Team - Team Aliabadi Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (times): 1:18:14.3

Team - Team Anderson Finish Position - 7 

Team Score (times): 1:19:19.1

Team - Team Hollett Finish Position - 8 

Team Score (times): 1:19:58.1
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Team Results

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2011

Friday, May 20, 2011
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 92 Dan Lehosky M 123 123 17:44.7 17:44.7

2 95 Jared Lehosky M 124 247 17:45.7 35:30.5

3 96 Connor Lehosky M 221 468 26:49.4 02:20.0
4 93 Leah Lehosky F 222 690 26:53.1 29:13.1

5 94 Emily Lehosky F 247 937 30:12.5 59:25.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 252 Courtney Wasmund F 149 149 19:10.3 19:10.3

2 124 Alex Oliver M 195 344 22:45.7 41:56.1

3 125 Mattie Oliver F 211 555 23:38.5 05:34.7
4 122 Todd Oliver M 212 767 23:39.4 29:14.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 59 Ben Gregory M 118 118 17:21.3 17:21.3

2 60 Caroline Gregory F 200 318 22:53.6 40:15.0

3 63 Bill Gregory M 201 519 22:54.9 03:09.9
4 62 Kristin Gregory F 250 769 30:26.2 33:36.2

5 61 Emma Gregory F 251 1020 30:27.5 04:03.7

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 106 Dave Mullen M 127 127 17:55.7 17:55.7

2 109 Sean Mullen M 128 255 17:56.1 35:51.9

Team - Team Lehosky Finish Position - 9 

Team Score (times): 1:29:13.1

Team - Oliver Destroyers Finish Position - 10 

Team Score (times): 1:29:14.1

Team - Team Gregory Finish Position - 11 

Team Score (times): 1:33:36.2

Team - Team Mullen Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 
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Team Results

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2011

Friday, May 20, 2011
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 55 Shannon Gillespie F 160 160 19:59.7 19:59.7

2 58 Katelynn Gillespie F 209 369 23:32.9 43:32.7

3 57 Patrick Gillespie M 210 579 23:33.7 07:06.4

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend

O'all 

Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 65 Ken Gormly M 84 84 15:44.5 15:44.5

2 68 Brenda Gormly F 91 175 15:59.7 31:44.3

3 66 Hadley Gormly F 102 277 16:26.6 48:10.9

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Gillespie Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times): 

Team - Team Gormly Finish Position - Inc.
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